Agenda

IBU-EPD methodology seminar for LCA practitioners

on October 26. 2017 in Berlin-Mitte, 10.00 — 16.30

Workshop leaders: Dr. Eva Schmincke, Dr. Frank Werner, Angela Schindler

9.30

10.00

10:30

12:30

16.30

Come-Together

Welcome

Dr. Burkhart Lehmann

New Features IBU Online-Tool (epd-online.com) (Zwerenz)
Presentation and discussion of the current PCR-A document (Werner)
Coffee break

Comments regarding specific decisions by the IBU Advisory Board with relevance for
LCA practitioners (Outlook) (all)

Lunch break

Selection of background datasets (Schindler)

Changes regarding the Amendment M/350 to EN 15804 and I1SO 21930 (Schmincke)
Coffee break

Open discussion (all)

End of the seminar

- Please send your questions to all of the topics to Stefan Zwerenz (zwerenz@ibu-epd.com) by 12"
of October 2017 -

Focusing on details.
Seeing the big picture.

Institut Bauen
und Umwelt eV.


mailto:zwerenz@ibu-epd.com

