

Agenda

IBU-EPD methodology seminar for LCA practitioners

on October 26. 2017 in Berlin-Mitte, 10.00 – 16.30 Workshop leaders: Dr. Eva Schmincke, Dr. Frank Werner, Angela Schindler

9.30	Come-Together
10.00	Welcome Dr. Burkhart Lehmann
	New Features IBU Online-Tool (epd-online.com) (Zwerenz)
10:30	Presentation and discussion of the current PCR-A document (Werner)
	Coffee break
	Comments regarding specific decisions by the IBU Advisory Board with relevance for LCA practitioners (Outlook) (all)
12:30	Lunch break
	Selection of background datasets (Schindler)
	Changes regarding the Amendment M/350 to EN 15804 and ISO 21930 (Schmincke)
	Coffee break
	Open discussion (all)
16.30	End of the seminar

⁻ Please send your questions to all of the topics to Stefan Zwerenz (<u>zwerenz@ibu-epd.com</u>) by 12th of October 2017 -

